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Corporate Status
Investment Status
Year Established
Shareholders:

Head Office
a. Address
b. Phone
c. Facsimile
d. E-malil
e. Contact Persons
Factory
Address

Phone

a
b
c. Facsimile
d. E-malil
e. Contact Persons
President Director

Manager of Export and
Import Planning

Bankers

General Financial Data
a. Statutory
b. Paid-in Capital:
c. Fixed Assets:
d. Total Assets
e. Sales
Export (USD)
2008
2009
2010
2011
Domestic (IDR)
2008
2009
2010
2011
Product

Personnel
as of December 2011

Annual Capacity
as of December 2011

Total Production
2008
2009
2010
2011

Limited Liability Company

Foreign Capital Investment (FCI)

1973

Suzuki Motor Corporation, Japan (90%)
PT Indomobil Sukses Internasional (10%)

Wisma Indomobil I,
JI Let Jend MT Haryono, Kav 8, Jakarta 13330

(+62 21) 856 4530, 856 4540, 856 4650
(+62 21) 856 4813, 856 4819, 856 4820, 856 4820
setiasur@suzuki.co.id

Setiawan Surya

JI P Diponegoro, Km 38.2, Tambun, Bekasi 17510
(+62 21) 880 1235, 880 1251

(+62 21) 880 1297, 880 7401
joshi.prasetya@suzuki.co.id

Joshi Prasetya

Shuji Oishi

Keniji Mori

The Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ Limited, Bank
Central Asia (BCA), Bank Mizuho Indonesia, Citi-
Bank

IDR 88,607,000,000
IDR 88,607,000,000
IDR 5,533,000,000,000 as of December 2011
IDR 6,600,000,000,000 as of December 2011

4 wheel 2 wheel
27,749 units 25,904 units
11,579 units 20,785 units
23,263 units 17,840 units
24,531 units 33,859 units
4 wheel 2 wheel
64,064 units 671,541 units
50,641 units 671,708 units
77,002 units 542,257 units
94,385 units 487,591 units
Automobile and motorcycle

5,743

4 wheel 2 wheel

140,000 units 1,500,000 units

4 wheel 2 wheel

86,130 units 676,724 units
56,953 units 471,724 units
89,895 units 560,406 units
104,248 units 486,007 units




